TRIMMER
TR3OUHI




REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION _ QTyY

1 662759001 [1/2 in. BIT 1|21 |974786001 |SCALE LABEL

2  |622210039 |SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 in. FIL HD TC) 4|22 |esso101 BEND RELIEF .
a 6360072 SUBBASE 1l23 |969274016 [comrD 1
4 €8s0143 BASE 1124 |974941001 |RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY 1
5 9240635 WING BOLT M6 X 35 1125 |e62827001 |LOGO PLATE 1
6 662932001 |SPACER _ 1|26 |s060412 SCREW M4 X 12 PAN HD 2
7 974115001 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1|27 |974731001 |DATA PLATE 1
8 989985003 |1/4 iN. COLLET NUT 1|28 |68004100 |END CAP 1
9 9300600 HEX NUT M6 1129 |972579002 |SWITCH (INC. #30) 1
10 |968307121 |[FIELD 1|30 |968775001 |SCREW M3 X 7 FiL HD a
11 |974730001 |RETAINING CLIP 2|31 1968702005 |SCREW #8-16 X 3/8 in. PAN HD 2
42 1968305010 |BALL BEARING [NTN#608ZZ/1E) 1|32 |easoo73 BRACKET 1
13 |9060465 SCREW M4 X 65 PAN HD 2|as |es70048 BRUSH HOLDER 2
14 |968306128 |ARMATURE (INC.#12, 15, & 16) 1|34 |es70070 BRUSH CAP 2
15 |622167012 |RETAINING RING 1|35 |968304072 |BRUSH ASSEMBLY 2
16 |968305017 |BALL BEARING (NTN#6001ZZC3/1E) 136 |623019001 |RUBBER PLUG 1
17 |9060416 SCREW M4 X 16 PAN HD 4|37 |975096001 |WRENCH 2
18 |967917001 |CORD CLAMP 1 972000342 |OWNERS MANUAL

19 |663051003 |MOTOR HOUSING 1

20 |9060420 SCREW M4 X 20 PAN HD 1

Service Notes:

.

RYOB!I AMERICA CORP.2/97




